Budget for Casper-Five Trails Rotary Casper Softball Association Dugout Build

Rotary Year 2024-25
Club President
Club President Elect

Income
Five Trails Club Funds
District DDF

Expenses
Purchase materials for for dugouts (51700 each)

Misc Expenses

Total

Total

Dan Foote

v n n

v n n

Jonathan Boudreaux

2,350
4,650
7,000

6,800.00
200.00
7,000.00



