Budget for Casper-Five Trails Rotary Casper Softball Association Dugout Build Rotary Year 2024-25

Club President Club President Elect	Jonathan Boudreaux Dan Foote	
<u>Income</u>		
Five Trails Club Funds	\$	2,350
District DDF	\$	4,650
	Total \$	7,000
<u>Expenses</u>		
Purchase materials for for dugouts (\$1700 each)	\$	6,800.00
Misc Expenses	\$	200.00
	Total \$	7,000.00